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	Name: 
	Place of Origin: 
	Level: 
	Experience: 
	Speed: 
	Spell Path: 
	Neighborhood/Quarter: 
	Hangout: 
	Armor Class: 
	Max HP: 
	Strength: 
	Str Mod: 
	Agility: 
	Agi Mod: 
	Stamina: 
	Sta Mod: 
	Personality: 
	Per Mod: 
	Luck: 
	Luck Mod: 
	Intelligence: 
	Int Mod: 
	Ref Save: 
	Fort Save: 
	Will Save: 
	Birth Augur: 
	Languages: 
	Initiative: 
	Action Dice: 
	Attack: 
	Crit Die: 
	Crit Table: 
	Melee Attack: 
	Melee Damage: 
	Missile Attack: 
	Missile Damage: 
	Patron 1: 
	Patron 2: 
	Patron 3: 
	Patron 4: 
	Patron 5: 
	Weapons: 
	Equipment: 
	Armor: 
	Benisons: 
	Dooms: 
	Base Spell Check: 
	Familiar: 
	Patrons: 
	Corruption: 
	SN1: 
	SL1: 
	SC1: 
	SS1: 
	SN2: 
	SL2: 
	SC2: 
	SS2: 
	SN3: 
	SL3: 
	SC3: 
	SS3: 
	SN4: 
	SL4: 
	SC4: 
	SS4: 
	SN5: 
	SL5: 
	SC5: 
	SS5: 
	SN6: 
	SL6: 
	SC6: 
	SS6: 
	SN7: 
	SL7: 
	SC7: 
	SS7: 
	SN8: 
	SL8: 
	SC8: 
	SS8: 
	Iron Tiks: 
	Bronze Agols: 
	Copper Pennies: 
	Silver Smerduks: 
	Gold Rilks: 
	Glulditches: 
	Other Treasure: 


